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SEPT. 5 1-4 p.m.

1270 square ft. of year round cottage, big double
fireplace, four bedrooms, large landscaped lot,
carport, reduced to $36,500. Take Highway 92 to
29 W. Side Rd. (Shell) Rt. to Conc. 2 Tiny - left to
Woodland Drive (Shipahoy) right about 1 mile
cottage on right side with signs ““Open House"'.

COUNTRY HOME - MINESING - $36,900:

KRed Brick Farm-house on 100° x 220' landscaped
lot. This home has three bedrooms, four-piece
bath upstairs and kitchen, dining room and
living room (featuring a wall-to-wall Stone
fireplace, on the main floor. Located just West of
Minesing in the heart of Farm Country!! 7-136

ELMVALE AREA HOMES:

We can show you twelve (12) homes in the im-
mediate Elmvale area, call and tell us today
what you want and we will find one to suit your
requirements - at the right price, terms and
location.

20-ACRE ESTATE:

MNear Nottawasaga River, featuring a large 3
bdrm. Stone and Vinyl bungalow. Five (5) acres
of prime, wooded area, with an abundance of
Wildlife. Just 15 minutes MNorth-West of Barrie.
An excellent investment at $89,000., with terms
available, if required. Call for an appointment
today!! 7-102

A HOME FOR $15,900.?77:

Yes! That's the full price for this 3-bdrm Mobile
home situated at Orr Lake, with its own septic
system and low heating costs. The Park, Shady
Acres, ask reasonable rent for the land, with
hydro included. This is your chance to own your
own home and we’ll arrange the financing. Call
us nowl!!! 7-99

3-BDRM. COTTAGE - $29,700!!!;:

1,000 sq. ft. Cedar sided cottage - complete with
furniture and appliances. Call now and see this
exceptional value on 100" x 150" landscaped lot.-
located at Ishpiming Beach, on Georgian Bay!!!|

A HOME YOU CAN AFFORD:
2.storey five-room frame house in Elmvale -

reasonably priced at $27,500. with good terms. 7-
106

TWO BUILDING LOTS IN VASEY:

Ready for construction, on County Road 23 -
These lots both have 16,500 square feet - listed at
$12,500 each!! 7-119, 7-120

EXECUTIVE LIVING IN ELMVALE:

9-room brick back-split, in Elmvale, with 2,500
sq. ft. of living area - in a quiet area on a lovely
treed lot. Listed at $68,900. 7-84

ELMVALE INCOME PROPERTY:

Triplex, with income of $527.00 per month.
Asking $46,900. with $15,000. Down to 1st mige.
Call today, for more details on this investment!
7-112

NEED A FARMING OPERATION???:

This 100 Acre farm has some of Flos Township’s
best crops growing! A large (%9-room) brick
house and a large barn are situated on the

100 acres - Tiny Twp. Good buildings - 3-bdrm.
brick and stucco house/ large barn/ driving
shed - good water supply - listed at $110,000. 7-111

96 ACRES - of good production land, with a solid
large barn, in Flos Township. Listed at $79,900. 7-
108

200 ACRES on the Nottawasaga River, should be
potential for future trailer park or campgrounds
-only $1,000. per acre - call foday!!!7-115

GILFORD:
$15,000. Down 4 bedroom vinyl siding
bungalow. Landscaped lot - 211" Frontage,

Swimming Pool. Close to Marina and Golf
Course - just across the street from Lake Simcoe.
7-103

BUILDING LOT - Near Eimvale:

Reduced to $22,500. - Try an offer on this ex-
cellent 3-acre Estate lot - cleared for building
purposes and surrounded by lovely Silver Birch
trees. Located on Hwy. No. 92 - 10 percent
financing available! 7-79

NEAR ELMVALE:

Excellent residential 34 acre lot, fronting on
Hwy. No. 92 - just a short drive to shopping and
school areas - asking $17,500. 7-97

MEDONTE TWP:

Build your own Country home on this 50 acre
property - workable farmland, with mixed bush.
Try $650.00 per acre - 7-50

GEORGINA BEACH:
Building lot in subdivision - 100° x 210’ - Municipal
water already installed. $2,500. down!! 7-110

TAY TWP:

10 acres on Sturgeon River 2 bdrm. home, with
large living and dining room. Floor-to-ceiling
Fieldstone fireplace - on a well-treed lot - an
ldeal Hideaway. $10,000. down!! 7-105

FLOS TOWNSHIP - SOUTH OF ELMVALE
100 acres workable land including a good barn
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